
Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Monolith Investments P.O BOX 152-00300 07201206** monolithsinvestments@gmail.com

2 Jeshnene Enterprise P.O BOX 104188 -00100 07224852** jeshuranngugi@gmail.com

3 Lugo Collection P.O Box 220-40300 Nairobi 07258249**/07200460** lugocollectionltd@gmail.com

4 Cherubim Technologies P.O Box 1090-00300 Nairobi 07076624** technologiescherubim@gmail.com

5 Uturn Enterprises Limited P.O Box 21335-00100 G.P.O 7217929** uturnentltd@gmail.com

5 Caterika Limited P.O Box 4635-00100 Nairobi 07027608** info@caterikaltd.co.ke

6 Tuwialco Enterprises P.O Box 96456-80110 Likoni 07198663** chyizirehema@gmail.com

7 Lizmart Agencies Limited P.O Box 2919-00200 Nairobi 07201198**/07226644** lizmartagenciesltd@gmail.com

8 Dalima Investments P.O Box 59858-00200 Nairobi 07289835** dalimainvestment@gmail.com

9 Framend Limited P.O Box 34042-00100 Nairobi 07191512** framendltd@gmail.com

9 Theorems Limited P.o Box 50313-00200 Nairobi 07775551** supply@theoremsltd.com

10 Worldtech computers Limited P.O Box 105489-00100 Nairobi 07230663** worldtechjamia@gmail.com

11 Ronman Supplies &contractors Limited P.O Box 1068-00232 Ruiru 07219516** roy@royalmalagroup.com

12 Bradrek Limited P.O. BOX 28107-00200 07034162** bradreklimited@gmail.com

13 Sephrintech Limited P.O. BOX 209-80105 07159722** sephrintech@gmail.com

14 Tamar Link Limited P.o Box 6585-01000 Thika 07062525** info@tamarlink.co.ke

15 Giaco Limited P.o Box  100-00100 Nairobi 02024903** giacoltimited2022@gmail.com

16 Tyramaks Investments Limited P.o Box  38352-00100 Nairobi 07250382** tyramaksltd@gmail.com

17 Philkam Ventures P.o Box 1796-10100 Nyeri 07141190**/07685511** philkamventuresltd@gmail.com

18 Rosawam Company P.o Box 85-10106 Othaya 07254980** rosahwangui@gmail.com

19 Paphect General Supplier (K) Limited P.O Box 12491-00100 Nairobi 07273368**/07358439** paphectgsk@gmail.com

20 Bresh Limited p.o.box 75172-00200 07274987** breshltd2020@gmail.com

21 Jowasha Enterprise p.o box 13623-00100 NRB 07222858** annkiragu45@gmail.com

22 Clemrose Enterprise Limited p.o box 60461-00200 NRB 07227952** clemroseeterprise@gmail.com

23 BPO Africa Ventures P.O BOX 11900-00100 NRB 07184586** info@bpoafricaventures.co.ke

24 Finton Logistics Limited P.O.BOX 10983-00400 07227071** fintonlogs@gmail.com

25 Portree Ventures Limited P.O BOX 57877-00200 07333444** portreeltd@gmail.com

26 Zapata Agencies P.O.Box 78539-00507 '07156752** zatco39@gmail.com

27 Nelsparta Limited P.O  Box 0728009083 GPO 07280090** info@nelspartaltd.co.ke

28 Timeline Solutions Limited P.O BOX 4376-00100 07222904** sales@timelineafrica.net

29 Career Directions Limited P.O BOX 19348-00200 07265231**/07336019** info@cdi.co.ke

30 Green Images Limited P.O BOX 15399-00100 greenlimited@yahoo.com

31 Kwall Traders P.o Box 1020-00200 Nairobi 07225667**/07244179** Kevinki2te@gmail.com

32 Pinnacore Kenya Limited P.o Box 9037-00100 Nairobi 07221381** info@pinaccorelimited.co.ke

33 Loramu Enterprises P.o Box 966-90200 Kitui 07422080** mutamuflora1@gmail.com

34 Keffa Egineering Limited P.o Box 183-90200 Kitui 07111297** keffaengineeringlimited@gmail.com

35 Drucil Systems P.O Box 10715-00200 Nairobi - -

36 Chrystalscope Limited P.O.Box 3899-00200 07293353** crystalscopelimited@gmail.com

37 Shalen Empire P.O BOX 8015 07064009** shantlempire2022@gmail.com

38 Nelig Group Limited P.o Box 33235-00600 07958558** neligke@gmail.com

39 Femtech Enterprises Limited 49160-00100 (+) 254 1155704** info@femtechco.com

40 Mwadanje Enterprises P.o Box 28103-00100 Nairobi 07237665** mwadanjeenterprises@gmail.com

41 Osil Limited P.O. Box 38099 -00100 07006509** osilltd@gmail.com

42 Fillipoh Enterprises P.O Box 20544-00200 07277686** fillipohenterprises@gmail.com

43 Harrtech Investments LTD P.O. Box 26070-00504 07165574** habetechinvestmentltd@gmail.com

44 Carpricon Stationers & General Suppliers LimitedP.o Box 2592-00100 Nairobi 07056852** capriconstationers123@yahoo.com

45 Swift Office Supplies Limited P.O.Box 3123-00100 07226317** swiftsup@yahoo.com

46 Caridad Suppliers Limited P.o Box 79-00300 Nairobi 07284555** caridadlimited@gmail.com

47 Encomia Enterprises P.O.Box 5751 -00200 NAIROBI 07707554** encomiaenterprises@gmail.com

48 Raymer Enterprises P.O. Box 848-40300 HOMA BAY 07216623** achibonzo@yahoo.com

49 Jostael Enterprises 9506-00300NRB 07260671** kirigo@jostaelenterprise.com

50 Tapata General Suppliers P.O BOX 100691 NRB 07228370** info@tapata.co.ke

51 Clique Solutions Ltd P.O.Box 299-00502 07142885** info@cliquesolutions.net

52 Bridotty Group Ltd P.O. Box 100733-00101 NAIROBI 07213017** bridottygroupltd@gmail.com

53 Carohub Consulting Limited P.O. Box 471 NKUBU 07227671** carohubconsultingltd@gmail.com

54 River Reeds Logistics P.O. Box 35232-00200 NAIROBI 07237334** riverreedslogistics@gmail.com

55 Forexis Agencies P.O. Box 7351-00200 NAIROBI 07227532** forexisagencies@gmail.com

56 Jabalee Company Limited P.O, Box17959-00500 NAIROBI 07262832** info@jabalee.co.ke
57 Berwaki Afrika Limited P.O. Box 17465-00100 NAIROBI 07382431** berwakiafrica@gmail.com/info@berwakiafrica.co

58 Emas Company Limited P.O. Box 24906-00100 NAIROBI 07229159** marygakii@gmail.com

59 Nameia Solutions Limited P.O, Box 3516-00200 NAIROBI 07225147**/07222333** nameiasolutionsltd@gmail.com

60 Wonder B-Double Investment Limited P.O. Box 1478-50200 NAIROBI 07105754** malachinakome89@gmail.com

61 ICUVV Merchants P.O. Box 25023-00603 NAIROBI 07576300** oyonagency@gmail.com

62 Kuwesmug Enterprise P.O, Box 7351-00200 NAIROBI 07240180** kuwesmugent@gmail.com

63 Cutlink Solution P.o. Box 2847-00100 07122394** cutlinksolutions@gmail.com

64 Apexio Company 50498-00200 Nairobi 07314801** apexiocompany@gmail.com

65 Guilin Designs Enterprise LTD P.O, Box 73150-00200 NAIROBI 07120203** guilinenterpriseltd@gmail.com

66 Monercy General Supplies Limited P.O. Box 6640-00100 THIKA 07262174** monercygeneralsuppliesltd@gmail.com

67 Cardon General Ventures P.o. Box 2403-00100 07968111** cardoneltd@gmail.com

68 Kluger Traders Limited P.o Box 73-00300 Nairobi 07221381** klugertraderslimited@gmail.com

69 Onori-B Enterprise Limited P.o Box 62000-00200 Nairobi 07971683** onoribenterpriseltd@gmail.com

70 Green Forest Printers Limited 1868-00100 NAIROBI 07019429** greenforestprinters@gmail.com

71 Behantel Supplies 5325-00506 NAIROBI 07255203** behantelsup@gmail.com

72 Ritcher International Limited 10306-00100 NAIROBI 07264644** ritcherinternational@gmail.com

73 Rofax Merchants 9604-00300 NAIROBI 07189485** edwinokenye@gmail.com

74 Biet Holding Limited P.O Box 104823-Jamia 07205583** bietholdingsltd21@yahoo.com

75 Gracefam Supplies Limited 22437-00400 NAIROBI 07228086** gracefamltd@gmail.com

76 Spartec Consortium- Africa (SCA) Limited 40052-00100 NAIROBI 07579240** info@spartec.co.ke

77 Eastridge Enterprises 13796-00800 NAIROBI 07168031**/ 07265470** eastridgeenterprises4@gmail.com

78 Joshina Urgent Supplies 5750-00100 NAIROBI 07233030** joshinaurgentsupplies@gmail.com

79 Springset Kenya Ltd 73275-00200 NAIROBI 07282978** info@springset.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

Category A1

Supply and Delivery of General and Printed Office supplies e.g stationery, photocopying paper,toner cartridges, 

Photocopier toners and Computer Consumables etc.

Category A2 Supply and Delivery of Office Furniture,Furnishings including Blinders & Fittings

UNIVERSITIES FUND LIST OF REGISTERED SUPPLIERS FOR FY 2023-2025
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1 Behantel Supplies 5325-00506 NAIROBI 07255203** behantelsup@gmail.com

2 Monolith Investments 152-00300 NAIROBI 07201206** monolithsinvestments@gmail.com

3 Bukuru Kenya Limited 30542-00100 NAIROBI 07225941** bukurukenya2026@gmail.com

4 Oldlake Garden Limited P.O Box 394-00902 Nairobi 07244154** oldlakegarden@gmail.com

5 Translogic Hauliers Limited P.O Box 8554-00100 Nairobi 07244154** translogichauliers@gmail.com

6 Finton Logistics Limited 10983-00400 NAIROBI 07227071** fintonlogs@gmail.com

7 Mt Kenya Office Mart 13943-00400 NAIROBI 02078682** mtofficemart@gmail.com

8 Unikem Enterprises P.O Box 52239-00200 Nairobi 07084130**/07259141** unike.enterprises@gmail.com

9 Philkam Ventures 1796-10100 NYERI 07141190** philkamventuresltd@gmail.com

10 Raphawk Kenya Limited 64493-00619 NAIROBI 07217699** info@raphawk .co.ke

11 Kossey Tech Service Contract Ltd 119530-00400 NAIROBI 07991790** info@kosseytech.com

12 Kwall Traders 1020-00200 NAIROBI 07225667** kevinki2te@gmail.com

13 Gee Designs Ltd 1949-00100 NAIROBI 07242281** info@geedesigns.co.ke

14 Lizmart Agencies Limited P.O Box 2919-00200 Nairobi 07201198**/07226644** lizmartagenciesltd@gmail.com

15 Bridotty Group Ltd 100733-00101 NAIROBI 07123017** bridottygroupltd@gmail.com

16 Shalen Empire 8015-40100 KISUMU 07064009** shantlempire2022@gmail.com

17 Career Directions Limited 19348-00202 NAIROBI 07265831** info@cdl.co.ke

18 Zessco East Africa Limited P.O Box 6487-00200 Nairobi 07277945** zesscoealtd@gmail.com

19 Cherubim Technologies P.O Box 1090-00300 Nairobi 07076624** technologiescherubim@gmail.com

20 Dalima Investments P.O Box 59858-00200 Nairobi 07289835** dalimainvestment@gmail.com

21 Divine Assister Limited 12163-00100 NAIROBI 07216431** assister2027@gmail.com

22 Phelvit Enterprises P.O Box 9117-00100 Nairobi 07505588** -

23 Loramu Enterprises 966-90200 KITUI - floramatuna01@gmail.com

24 Portree Ventures Limited 57877-00200 NAIROBI 07333444** portreeltd@gmail.com

25 Giaco Limited 100-00100 NAIROBI 07224974** giacolimited2022@gmail.com

26 BPO Africa Venture Limited 11900-00100 NAIROBI 07184586** info@bpoafricaventures.co.ke

27 Zapata Agencies 78539-00507 NAIROBI 07156752** zatco39@gmail.com

28 Gartley Investment Limited 384-60401 CHOGORIA 07290202** gartleyinvestmentsltd@gmail.com

29 Greenline Images Ltd P O BOX 15399-00100 NAIROBI N/A

margaretmuinde@gmail.com/greenlinelimited17

@yahoo.com

30 Free Drop Limited 9886-00200 NAIROBI 07256092** info@freedropinterious.co.ke

31 Caridad Suppliers Limited 79-00300 NAIROBI 07253011** caridadlimited@gmail.com

32 Dynamic Trio 21855-00100 NAIROBI 07025292** dynamictrios6@gmail.com

33 ICUVV MERCHANTS LIMITED 25023-00603 NAIROBI 07576300** oyonaagency@gmail.com

34 Kolwal Agencies P.O Box 1064-00300 Nairobi 07168900** kolwalagencies@gmail.com

35 Jankab Enterprises P.O Box 5237-00100 Nairobi 07225393** wachiurirosemary@gmail.com

36 Glavis Investments Limted P.O Box52672-00200 Nairobi gladvivventures2020@gmail.com

37 Fastchoice Limited 4171-00506 NAIROBI 07000538** fm@fastchoiceke.com

38 Furniture Dynamics (E.A) Ltd 28739-00100 NAIROBI 07221744** sales@furnituredynamics.co.ke

39 Monercy General Supplies Ltd 6640-0100 THIKA 07262174** monercygeneralsuppliesltd@gmail.com

40 Rofax Merchants 9604-00300 NAIROBI 07189485** edwinokenye@gmail.com

41 Jeshnene Enterprises 104188-00101 NAIROBI 07224852** jeshuranngugi@gmail.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Vinpet Enterprises 878-00600 Nairobi 07297878**/07740994**/07222262** vinpetenterprises@gmail.com

2 Ronaman Suppliers and Contractors Limited1068-00232 Ruiru 07219516** vgatobu@gmail.com

3 Samjo Marob Enterprises 7261-00300 Nairobi 07234085**/07864085**/07279819** marob1994@gmail.com

4 Valescope Limited 37513-00100 Nairobi 07211935** valescopelimited@gmail.com

5 Pinnacore Kenya Limited P.o Box 9037-00100 Nairobi 07221381** info@pinaccorelimited.co.ke

6 Jabalee Company Limited P.O Box 17959-00500 Nairobi 07262832** jabaleecompany@gmail.com

7 Kennafrica Adventures P.O Box 119530-00400 Nairobi 07081833** info@kennafrica,com

8 Aquila Communications Limited P.O Box 42511-00100 Nairobi 07360224** aquilacomms@gmail.com

9 Jamii Hub Ventures Limited P.O Box 11900-00100 Nairobi 07246660** jamiihub@outlook.com

10 Nextgen Marketing Services Limited P.O Box 2781-00100 Nairobi 07001088** maureenk@nextgenmarketingsevices.com

11 Nelsparta Limited P.O  Box 0728009083 GPO 07280090** info@nelspartaltd.co.ke

12 Newama Limited P.o Box 72359-00100 Nairobi 07133708**/07077692** info@newama.co.ke

13 Clique Solutions Ltd P.O.Box 299-00502 07142885** info@cliquesolutions.net

14 Admark Enterprises Limited  P.o Box 11781-00100 Nairobi 07231213**/07331213** info@admark.co.ke/james@admark.co.ke

15 Wonder B-double Investments Limited P.O Box 1478-50200 Bungoma 07105754** malachinakome89@gmail.com

16 Penamer Company Limited P.O Box 13887-Tom Mboya 07268958**/07159937** info@penamer.co.ke

17 Encomia Enterprises P.O Box 5751-00200 Nairobi 07707554** encomiaenterprises@gmail.com

18 Linque Limited P.O Box 3994-00506 Nairobi 07145522** info@linque.co.ke

19 Forexis Agencies P.O Box 7351-00200 Nairobi 07227532** forexisagencies@gmail.com

20 Events Promotion Limited P.O Box 50620-00200 Nairobi 07228275** info@eventspromotionltd.com

21 Keffa Egineering Limited P.o Box 183-90200 Kitui 07111297** keffaengineeringlimited@gmail.com

22 Alphatech Creative Networks Limited P.O Box 52273-00100 Nairobi 07123515**/07297518** dttshop2022@gmail.com

23 Raphawk Kenya Limited P.O Box 64493-00619 Nairobi 07217699**/07384344** info@raphawk.co.ke

24 Office Dock Limited P.O Box 2545-00200 07128498** info@officedock.co.ke

25 Portree Ventures Limited P.O Box 57877-00200 Nairobi 07333444** portreelimited@gmail.com

26 Ritcher International Limited P.O Box 10306-00100 Nairobi 07264644**/02024644** ritcherinternational@gmail.com

27 Danhill Company Limited P.o Box 28894-00200 Nairobi 07116385** info@danhill.co.ke

28 Phoenix Promotions P.O Box 30844-00100 Nairobi 07082434** phoenixpromotionske@gmail.com

29 Digital Print Media Limited P.O Box 14863-00100 Nairobi 07080809** info@digitalprintmedia.co.ke

30 Carber Directions Limited P.O Box 19348-00202 Nairobi 07336019** info@cdl.co.ke

31 Eddah Tech Services Limited P.O Box 9567-00300 Nairobi 07135557** eddatechservicesltd@gmail.com

32 Kuwesmug Enterprises P.O Box 7351-00200 Nairobi 07240180** kuwesmugent@gmail.com

33 Berwaki Africa Limited P.O Box 17465-00100 Nairobi 07382431**

info@berwakiafrica.co.ke/berwakiafrica@gmail.c

om

34 Eastridge Enterprises P.O Box 13796-00800 Nairobi 07168031**/'07265470** eastridgeenterprises4@gmail.com

35 Apexio Company 50498-00200 Nairobi 07314801** apexiocompany@gmail.com

36 Jurralink Technologies Limited P.o Box 22984-00400 Nairobi 07154359** info@jurralinktechnologies.com

37 Rivereeds Logistics P.O Box 35232-00200 Nairobi 07237334** riverreedslogistics@gmail.com

38 Clickandpayments Solutions Limited P.O Box 19765-00200 Nairobi 07235033** sales@clickandpaysols.com

39 WRLink Enterprises P.O Box 2847-00100 Nairobi 07260613** wrlinkenterprises@gmail.com

40 Icuvv Merchants Limited P.O Box 25023-00603 Nairobi 07576300** lanonami1@gmail.com

41 Bridotty Group Limited P.O Box 100733-00101 Nairobi 07213017** bridottygroupltd@gmail.com

42 Monercy General Supplies Limited P.O Box 6640-00100 Nairobi 07262174** monercygeneralsuppliesltd@gmail.com

43 Claj Design Branding & PR Limited P.O box 263-00605 Nairobi 07238642** clajmedia28@gmail.com

44 Onori-B Enterprise Limited P.o Box 62000-00200 Nairobi 07971683** onoribenterpriseltd@gmail.com

45 Jostael Enterprises P.O Box 9506-00300 Nairobi 07260671** kirigo@jostaelenterprises.com

46 Cardon General Ventures P.O Box 240 07968111** cordoneltd@gmail.com

47 Columbus Printing Industries Limited P.O Box 1868-00100 Nairobi 07233448**/07019429** columbusprintltd@gmail.com

48 Divine Assinter Limited P.O Box 12163-00100 Nairobi 07216431** assinter2017@gmail.com

49 Monastic Supplies P.O Box 2958-00621 Village Market - gladyschepkemoi0@gmail.com

50 Bradrek Limited P.O Box 28107-00200 Nairobi 07034162** bradreklimited@gmail.com

51 Nelig Group Limited P.o Box 33235-00600 07958558** neligke@gmail.com

Category A3

Supply and delivery of branded Promotional items E.g., T-shirts, Caps, Calendars, Banners, Carrier Bags, Logos, 

brochures, Research Reports,corporate stickers, fliers, booklets, documentary wallets etc.
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52 Dnter Enterprises P.O Box 58775-00200 Nairobi 07207529**/07223628** denterenterprises@gmail.com

53 Springset Kenya Limited P.O Box73275-00200 Nairobi 07102631** info@springset.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Giaco Limited P.O. Box 100-00100 NAIROBI 07224974** giacolimited2022@gmail.com

2 WorldTech Computers Ltd P.O. Box 105489-00100 NAIROBI 07230663** worldtechjamia@gmail.com

3 Transmax Solutions P.O Box 1979-00610 Nairobi 07289169** transmaxsolutions@hotmail.com

4 Tyramaks Investments Limited P.O. Box 38352  -00100 NAIROBI 07250382** tyramaksltd@gmail.com

5 Timeline Solutions Limited P.O. Box 4376-00100 NAIROBI 02024075** sales@timelineafrica.net

6 East Stand Trades Limited P.O. Box 7302-00300 NAIROBI 07298864** eaststandtrades2018@gmail.com

7 Avuity Limited P.O. Box 51975-00100 NAIROBI 07216751** info@avuityltd.com

8 Amahaya Supplies P.O Box 73828-00200 Nairobi 07179120**/07118475** amahayalimited@gmail.com

9 Nelsparta Limited P.O  Box 0728009083 GPO 07280090** info@nelspartaltd.co.ke

10 Bintabara Investment P.O Box 1516-40100 Nairobi 07133126** bintabara2020@gmail.com

11 Jurralink Technologies Ltd P.O. Box 22946-00400 NAIROBI 07154359** info@jurralinktechnologies.com

12 Clickandpayments Solutions Ltd P.O. Box 19675-00100 NAIROBI 07235033** sales@clickandpaysols.com

13 Finton Logistics Limited P.o. Box 10983-00400 NAIROBI 07227071** fintonlogs@gmail.com

14 AlpyatechCreative Network LTD P.O, Box 52273-00100 NAIROBI 07123515** alphatechnetworks2021@gmail.com

15 Newama Limited P.O, Box 72359-00100 NAIROBI 07133708** info@newama.co.ke

16 Jadlymert company Limited P.O, Box 7302-00300 NAIROBI 07208538** jadlymertcompanyltd@gmail.com

17 Portree Ventures Limited P.O, Box 57877-00200 NAIROBI 07333444** portreeltd@gmail.com

18 Shalen Empire P.O, Box 8015-40100 KISUMU 07064009** shantlempire2022@gmail.com

19 Encomia Enterprises P.O. Box 5751-00200 NAIROBI 07707554** encomiaenterprises@gmail.com

20 Bresh Limited P.O. Box 75172 -00200 NAIROBI 07274987** breshltd2020@gmail.com

21 Emas Company Ltd P.O. Box 24906-00100 NAIROBI 07229159** marygakii@gmail.com

22 Clique Solutions Ltd P.O. Box 299-00502 NAIROBI 07142885** info@cliquesolutions.net

23 Carohub Consulting Limited P.O. Box 471 NKUBU 07227671** carohubconsultingltd@gmail.com

24 Nameia Solutions Limited P.O, Box 3516-00200 NAIROBI 07225147**/07222333** nameiasolutionsltd@gmail.com

25 Open Sea Innovations Limited P.O, Box 60652-00100 NAIROBI 07240876** info@openseainnovations.com

26 Penamer Company Limited P.O, Box 13887-00400 NAIROBI 07268959** info@penamer.co.ke

27 Suruper Enterprises P.O, Box 2823-00200 NAIROBI 07056415** suruperinterprises@gmail.com

28 Osil Limited P.O, Box 38099-00100 NAIROBI 07006509** osilltd@gmail.com

29 Rosawam Company P.O, Box 85-10106 Othaya 07254980** rosahwangui@gmail.com

30 Admark Enterprise Limited P.O, Box 11781-00100 NAIROBI 07231213** info@admark.co.ke

31 Vindel Limited P.O, Box 5810-00100 NAIROBI 07076006** info@vindel.co.ke

32 Bridotty Group LTD P.O, Box 100733-00101 NAIROBI 07213017** bridottygroupltd@gmail.com

33 Icuvv Merchants LTD P.o. Box 2502-00603 756 oyonagency@gmail.com

34 Apexio Company P.o. Box 50498-00200 07314801** apexiocompany@gmail.com

35 Royal Black Limited P.o. Box 2132-20117 Naivasha royalblack2000ltd@gmail.com

36 Flexworld Online Co.LTD P.o. Box 26597-00504 07228976** info@flexworld.co.ke

37 Onori-B Enterprise LTD P.o. Box 62000-00200 07228976** onoribenterpriseltd@gmail.com

38 Monercy General Supplies Limited P.o. Box 6640-01000Thika 07262174** monercygeneralsuppliesltd@gmail.com

39 Fem-Tech Enterprise Limited P.o. Box 39348-00623 01155704** info@femtechco.com

40 Filipoh Enterprises P.o. Box 20544-00200 07277686** filipenterprises@gmail.com

41 Eurocom Systems LTD P.o. Box 10785-00400 07227790** info@eurocom.co.ke

42 Consoltech Solutions Limited P.O. Box 43294-00100 NAIROBI 07221128** info@consoltech.co.ke

43 Seascope Technologies Ltd P.O. Box 3930-00200 NAIROBI 07201206** seascopetechnologies@gmail.com

44 Berwaki Afrika Limited P.O. Box 17465-00100 NAIROBI 07382431**

berwakiafrica@gmail.com/info@berwakiafrica.co

.ke

45 Philkam Ventures Limited P.O. Box 1796-10100 NYERI 07141190** philkamventuresltd@gmail.com

46 Caterika Limited P.O Box 4635-00100 Nairobi 07027608** info@caterikaltd.co.ke

47 Rofax Merchants P.O. Box 9604 -00300 NAIROBI 07189485** Edwinokenye@gmail.com

48 Anjena International P.O. Box 52210 -00100 NAIROBI N/A info@anjena.co.ke

49 Springset Kenya Ltd P.O. Box 73275 -00200 NAIROBI 07282978** info@springset.co.ke

50 Ruthwil Enterprises P.O Box 1178-40200 Kisii - ruthnyamweya2019@gmail.com

51 Bitip Solutions Ltd P.O. Box 86191-00200 NAIROBI 07132218** info@bitipsolutions.com

52 Spartec Consotium-Afica P.O. Box 40052-00100 NAIROBI 07364074** info@spartec.co.ke

53 CG Tech (K) Limited P.O. Box 8614-00300 NAIROBI 07785473**/(020)23959** capitaltech2018@gmail.com

54 Spektech Technologies P.O Box 85643-00200 City Square 07259141**/07068494** spektechnologies@gmail.com

55 Greenline Images Ltd P O BOX 15399-00100 NAIROBI N/A margaretmuinde@gmail.com

56 Loramu Enterprises P O BOX 966-90200 KITUI N/A mutamuflora1@gmail.com

57 Mogriff Place Agencies P.O Box 4415-40200 Kisii 07021965**/07022058** mogriff.place@yahoo.com

58 Buildcom Ventures Limited P O BOX 1184-00200 NAIROBI N/A buildcomventures@gmail.com

59 Princekass Enterprises P O BOX 2785-00202 NAIROBI N/A princekass515@gmail.com

60 Caterika Limited P.O Box 4635-00100 Nairobi 07027608** info@caterikaltd.co.ke

61 Kings Consolidated P O BOX 2090-00100 NAIROBI N/A info@kingsconsolidated.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Dial Up  Associates LTD 11769-00100 NAIROBI 02022162** info@dialup.co.ke

2 Selhurst Engineering Limited 356-00100 Nairobi 07132099** seihurtengineering@gmail.com

3 Avuity Limited 51975-00100 Nairobi 07216751** info@avuityltd.com

4 Com Twenty One LTD 15818-00100 Nairobi 07067322** info@com21.co.ke

5 Rosawam Company 85 -10106 Othaya 07254980** rosahwangui@gmail.com

6 Castle Vivica P.O Box 27613-00100 Nairobi - daisysue57@yahoo.com

7 Worldtech Computers Limited 105489-00100 Nairobi 07230663** worldtechjamia@gmail.com

8 Molineux General supply Limited 07087108** molineuxgeneralsupplies@gmail.com

9 Timeline Solutions Limited 4376-00100 Nairobi 07222904** sales@timelineafrica.net

10 Novel Technologies E.A . Limited 16727-00620 Nairobi 07003907** info@novel.co.ke

11 Encapsulated E.A. Limited 23540-00100 Nairobi 02024982** management@encapsulatedafrica.com

12 Nelsparta Limited P.O  Box 0728009083 GPO 07280090** info@nelspartaltd.co.ke

13 Beshmon LTD 61706-00200 Nairobi 07226896** info@beshmon.com/beshmon@yahoo.com

14 MFI Technology Solution Limited 10600-00200 Nairobi 07213139**/07333139** bid@groupmfi.com/info@groupmfi.com

15 Agmond International Limited 8614-00300 Nairobi 07531531** info@agmondinternational.com

16 Blue Marvin Enterprises P.O Box 27613-00100 Nairobi - kassimmarvoh4@gmail.com

17 Matrix Vision Systems Limited 6030-00200 Nairobi 07217794** info@matrixsystems.co.ke

18 Specicom Technologies LTD 4428-00100 Nairobi 07242445** sales@specicom.co.ke

19 Spartec Consortum Africa Limited 40052-00100 Nairobi 07579240** info@spartec.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Rosawam Company 85-10105 OTHAYA 07254980** rosahwangui@gmail.com

2 Novel Technologies E.A. Limited 16727-00620 Nairobi 07003907** info@novel.co.ke

3 Avuity Limited 51975-00100 NAIROBI 07216751** info@avuityltd.com

4 Modern Data Cables Technologies LTD 10702-00100 Nairobi 07241540** info@moderndata.co.ke

5 Bahati Brathas Limited 9568-00100 Nairobi 07230663** bahatibrathas@yahoo.com

6 Nelsparta Limited P.O  Box 0728009083 GPO 07280090** info@nelspartaltd.co.ke

7 Avuity Limited 51975-00100 Nairobi 07216751** info@avuityltd.com

Category A6 Supply and Delivery of computer Software/software upgrades, antivirus and licenses-Microsoft licenses, antivirus, 

Category A4

Supply, Delivery and Installation of Office Equipment e.g., Computers, Printers,Photocopiers, Scanners, UPS, 

Telephone and other related ICT Hardware and Accessories

Category A5 Supply, Delivery & Installation of servers and network infrastructure hardware.

mailto:transmaxsolutions@hotmail.com
mailto:amahayalimited@gmail.com
mailto:info@nelspartaltd.co.ke
mailto:bintabara2020@gmail.com
http://osilltd2gmail.com/
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mailto:princekass515@gmail.com
mailto:info@caterikaltd.co.ke
mailto:info@kingsconsolidated.com
mailto:daisysue57@yahoo.com
mailto:info@nelspartaltd.co.ke
mailto:kassimmarvoh4@gmail.com
mailto:info@nelspartaltd.co.ke


8 Caterika Limited P.O Box 4635-00100 Nairobi 07027608** info@caterikaltd.co.ke

9 Consoltech Solutions Limited P.O box 43294-00100 Nairobi 07212604**/07623284** info@consoltech.co.ke

10 Nameia Solutions Limited 3516-00200 nairobi 07225147** info@nameiasolutions.co.ke

11 Com Twenty One Limited 15818-00100 NAIROBI 07067322** info@com21.co.ke

12 Salto Limited P.O Box 60815-00200 Nairobi 07046718** saltolimited@yahoo.com

13 Mfi Technology Solutions Limited 10600-00200 NAIROBI 020-32510** m.parmar@groupmfi.com

14 Beshmon Limited 61706-00100 NAIROBI 07222225** info@beshmon.com

15 Bukuru Kenya Limited 30542-00100 NAIROBI 07225941** bukurukenya2026@gmail.com

16 Dial Up Associates Ltd 11769-00100 NAIROBI 020-22162** info@dialup.co.ke

17 Timeline Solutions Limited 4376-00100 NAIROBI 07222904** sales@timelineafrica.net

18 Applied Principles Limited 100399-00101 NAIROBI 07224424** info@appliedprinciples.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Raphawk Kenya Limited P.O BOX 64493 NRB 07217699** info@raphawk.co.ke

2 Wonder B- Double Investment Limited P.O BOX 1478-50200 07105754** malachinanacome89@gmail.com

3 Muico Limited P.O BOX 170-00600 07150375** muicolimited@gmail.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Palkym Agencies P.O BOX 21558-00100 07228526** palkymagencies@gmail.com

2 Icuvv Merchants Ltd P.O BOX23023NRB 07376300** oyonagency@gmail.com

3 Jabalee Company Limited P.O BOX 17959 07262832** info@jabalee.co.ke

4 Monolith Investments P.O BOX 152-00300NRB 07201206** monolithinvestments@gmail.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Open Sea Innovations Limited P.O BOX 60652 NRB '07240876** info@openseainnovations.com

2 Giaco Limited P.O.BOX 100-00100 NRB 07224974** giacolimited2022@gmail.com

3 Medalia Supplies P.O Box 1090-00100 Nairobi 07870219** medaliasupplies@gmail.com

4 Jaicom Networks Limited P.O BOX 3899 07289239** jaicomnetworks@gmail.com

5 Magori Solutions P.O Box 85643-00200 City Square japhethmagoriondimu@gmail.com

6 Icuvv Merchants Ltd P.O BOX 25023 Nairobi 07576300** oyonagency@gmail.com

7 Finton Logistics Limited P.O Box 10983-00400 NRB 07227071** fintonlogs@gmail.com

8 Philkam Ventures Ltd P.O BOX 1796-10100NRB 07141190** philkamventuresltd@gmail.com

9 Vindel Limited P.O BOX 5810-00100 NRB 07076006** info@vindel.co.ke

10 Jostael Enterprises P.O BOX 9506-00300 07260671** kirigo@jostaelenterprise.com

11 Encomia Enterprises P.O BOX 5751-00200 07707554** encomiaenterprises@gmail.com

12 Apexio Company P.O BOX 50498-00200 NRB 07314801** apexiocompany@gmail.com

13 Shalen Empire P.O BOX 8015-40100 07064009** shantlempire2022@gmail.com

14 Berwaki Africa Limited P.O BOX 17465-00100 NRB 07382431** info@berwaki@gmail.co.ke

15 Monercy General Supplies Limited P.O BOX 6640-0100 THIKA 07262174** monercygeneralsuppliesltd@gmail.com

16 Monolith Investments P.O BOX 152-00300NRB 07201206** monolithinvestment@gmail.com

17 Mateger Limited P.O BOX 27444-00100NRB 07216431** mategerltd@gmail.com

18 Springset Kenya P.O BOX 73275 NRB 07282978** info@springset.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Trinita Supplies Limited P.O Box 10900-00300 Nairobi 07431476**/07223873** trinitaenterprises6@gmail.com

2 Clique Solution LTD P.o. Box 299-00502 07142885** info@cliquesolutions.net

3 Jevalyn Agencies P.O Box 42276-00100 Nairobi 07052652**/07367751** jevalynagencies19@gmail.com

4 Denmart Solutions P.O Box 57284-00200 Naiorbi 07196799**/07228811** denmartsolutions@gmail.com

5 Naseeh Holdings Limited P.O Box 199 Wajir 07230745** naseehlimited21@yahoo.com

6 Donchar Enterprises P.O Box 51881-00100 Nairobi - -

7 Bosican Supplies P.O Box64254-00506 Nyayo Stadium 0138264** bosicansupplies23@gmail.com

8 Loret Commercial Agencies Limited P.O Box 23-00100 Nairobi 07772836** loretenterprisesltd@gmail.com

9 Springset Kenya LTD P.o. Box 73275-00200 07282978** info@springset.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Clique Solution LTD P.o. Box 299-00502 07142885** info@cliquesolutions.net

2 Ponsian Enterprises P.o Box 2023-00100 Nairobi 07282275** ponsianenterprises@gmail.com

3 Jantec Technologies Limited P.O Box 1040-00900 Nairobi 07085251** jantec4@gmail.com

4 Siken Enterprises Limited P.O Box 52179-00100 Nairobi 07215123** silkenentes50@gmail.com

5 Apexio Company P.O BOX 50498-00200 NRB 07314801** apexiocompany@gmail.com

6 Shalen Empire P.O BOX 8015-40100 07064009** shantlempire2022@gmail.com

7 Berwaki Africa Limited P.O BOX 17465-00100 NRB 07382431** info@berwaki@gmail.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Behantel Supplies P.O. Box 5325-00506 Nairobi 07255203** behantelsup@gmail.com

2 Valescope Limited P.O.Box 37513 07219315**/01125725** valescopelimited@gmail.com

3 Apexio Company P.O. Box 50498-00200 Nairobi 07314801** apexiocompany@gmail.com

4 Signora Enterprises P.O Box 1090-00300 Nairobi 07808177** signoraenterprises24@gmail.com

5 Rosawam Company P.O. Box 85-10106 Othaya 07254980** rosahwangui@gmail.com

6 Portree Ventures Limited P.O. Box 57877 City Square 07333444** portreeltd@gmail.com

7 Berwaki Africa Limited P.O.Box 17465-00100 07382431** berwakiafrica@gmail.com

8 Dahlia Trading Limited P.O Box 48306-00100 Nairobi 02026177** info@dahliatraing.co.ke

9 Four Corners Technologies P.O.Box 6394-00100 07315090** info@fourcornerstech.co.ke

10 Tamar Link Ltd P.O.Box 6585 07264731**/07062525** info@tamarlink.co.ke

11 Jostael Enterprises P.O.Box 9506-00300 07260671** kirigo@jostaelenterprises.com

12 Tyramaks Investments Ltd P.O.Box 38352 07250382** tyramaksltd@gmail.com

13 Harrtech Investment Ltd P.O.Box 26070-00804 07165574** info@harrtechinvestment.co.ke

14 Shalen Empire P.O.Box 8015 Kisumu 07064009** shantleempire2022@gmail.com

15 Icuvv Merchants P.O.Box 25023 07576300** oyonagency@gmail.com

16 Penamer Company Limited P.O.Box 13887 07268958** info@penamer.co.ke

17 Bresh Limited P.O.Box 75172-00200 07274987** breshltd2020@gmail.com

18 Vindel Limited P.O.Box 5810 07076006** info@vindel.co.ke

19 Giaco Limited P.O.Box 100 - 00100 02024903**/07224974** giacolimited2022@gmail.com

20 Monolith Investments P.O.Box 152 - 00300 07201206** monolithsinvestments@gmail.com

21 Jabalee Company Limited P.O.Box 17959-00500 07262832** info@jabalee.co.ke

22 Finton Logistics Limited P.O.Box 10983-00400 07227071** fintonlogs@gmail.com

23 Spotmark cleaning services limited P.O.Box 18630 07208838**/07378920** info@spotmarkcleaning.co.ke

24 Encomia Enterprises P.O.Box 5751-00200 07707554** encomiaenterprises@gmail.com

25 Newama Limited P.O.Box 72359-00100 07077592** info@newama.co.ke

26 Surgicals and disposable EA Limited P.O.Box 1868-00100 07019429** surgicalsanddisposal@gmail.com

27 Monercy general supplies limited P.O.Box 6640-01000 07262174** monercygeneralsuppliesltd@gmail.com

28 Urion Group Limited P.O.Box 1039-00520 07072729**/01150403** uriongroup@gmail.com

29 Rofax Merchants P.O.Box 9604-00300 07189485** edwinokenye@gmail.com

30 Mateger Ltd P.O.Box 12163-00100 07216431** mategerltd@gmail.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Behantel Suppliers P.O. BOX 5325-00500 07255203** behantel@gmail.com

Category A12 Supply and Delivery of general cleaning materials, detergents and disinfectants

Category A13 Supply and Delivery of general hardware materials,timber, paints and construction materials

Category A9 Supply and Delivery of utensils and cutlery,domestic appliances and branded assorted household items

Category A10 Supply and Delivery of Newspapers, Publications,Books and Periodicals

Category A11 Supply and Delivery of Airtime scratch cards

Category A7 Supply and Delivery of Drinking Water,Lease and Maintenance of Water Dispensers

Category A8 Supply and Delivery of toiletries, fresh milk & office sundries, kitchen supplies & consumables
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2 Reliable Works Limited P.O. Box 1882-00900 NAIROBI 07141190** rworks@gmail.com

3 Jaicom Networks Ltd P.O. Box 3899-00200 NAIROBI 07289239** jaicomnetworks@gmail.com

4 Rosawam Company P.O Box 85-10106 Othaya 07254980** rosahwangui@gmail.com

5 Pinnacore Kenya Limited P.o Box 9037-00100 Nairobi 07221381** info@pinaccorelimited.co.ke

6 Penamer Company Limited P.O Box 13887-Tom Mboya 07268958**/07159937** info@penamer.co.ke

7 Medi System Supplies and Services Limited P.O. Box 2650-00100 NAIROBI 07956494** sales@medsystem.co.ke

8 Free Drop Limited P.O. Box 9886-00200 NAIROBI 07256092** info@freedropinteriors.co.ke

9 Muico Ltd P.O.Box 170-00600 07150375**/07488347**/07228086** muicolimited@gmail.com

10 Houseman 'N' Limited P.O Box 10220-00100 Nairobi 07410855**/07227103** info@houseman.co.ke/

11 Windanya General Construction Ltd P.O. Box 8614-00300 NAIROBI 07582757** windayaconstruction@gmail.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Shalen Empire P.O Box 8015-40100 Kisumu 07064009** shantlempire2022@gmail.com

2 Rosawam Company P.O Box 85-10106 Othaya 07254980** rosahwangui@gmail.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Danhill Company Limited 28894-00200 Nairobi 07116385** info@danhill.co.ke

2 Wamera Auto& Mech.Eng. Works 77522-00611 Nairobi 07231095** wamerautomech.eng.works@gmail.com

3 Hyperlink Media Service LTD 23443-00604 Nairobi 07025092** hillary@hyperlinkmediaservices.com

4 Events Promotional Limited 50620-00200 Nairobi 07228275** info@eventspromotionsltd.com

5 Maxton Media Group International Limited, 20169-00100 Nairobi 07248748** info@maxtonmedia.com

6 Palxym Agencies 21558-00100 Nairobi 07228526** palkymagencies@gmail.com

7 Red Giant Media Agency Limited 33424-00600 Nairobi 07232588** agnes@redgiant.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Novel Technologies E.A Ltd P.O Box 16727-00620 Nairobi 07003907**/07317770**/07299844** info@novel.co.ke

2 Encapsulated East Africa LTD P.O.Box 23540-00100 Nairobi 07201686**/07358802** bids@encapsulatedafrica.com

3 Bahati Brathas Limited P.O Box 9659-00100 Nairobi 07247959** bahatibrathas@yahoo.com

4 Caterika Limited P.O Box 4635-00100 Nairobi 07027608** info@caterikaltd.co.ke

5 Beshmon Limited P.O Box 61706-00200 Nairobi 07222225** info@beshmon.com

6 Matrix Vision Systems Limited P.O Box 6030-00200 Nairobi 07217794** info@matrixsystems.co.ke

7 Kingdom Automation Limited P.O Box 10094-00100 Nairobi 07394471** info@kingdomautomation.co.ke

8 Dimension Data Solutions Limited P.O Box 302093-00200 Nairobi 07257747** allan.onacha@dimensiondata.com

9 Worldtech Computers Limited P.O Box 105489-00100 Nairobi 07230663** worldtechjamia@gmail.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Caterika Limited P.O Box 4635-00100 Nairobi 07027608** info@caterikaltd.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Icuvv Merchants Limited P.O Box 25023-00100 Nairobi 07576300** ianomil@gmail.com

2 Vindel Limited P.O Box 5810-00100 Nairobi 07076006** info@vindel.co.ke

3 Danhill Company Limited P.O Box 50620-00200 Nairobi 07228275** info@eventspromotionltd.com

4 Danhill Company Limited P.O Box 28894-000200 Nairobi 07116385** info@danhill.co.ke

5 BPO Africa Ventures Limited P.O Box 11900-00100 Nairobi 07184586** info@bpoafricaventures.co.ke

6 Apexio Company P.O Box 50498-00200 Nairobi 07314801** apexiocompany@gmail.com

7 Berwaki africa ltd P.o Box 17465-00100 Nairobi 07382431** berwakiafrica@gmail.com

8 Encomia Enterprises P.O Box 5751-00200 Nairobi 07707554** encomiaenterprises@gmail.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Danhill Company Limited P.O.BOX 28894-00200 7116385** info@danhill.co.ke

2 Maxton Media Group P.O BOX 20169-00100 7161999** info@maxtonmedia.com

3 Imarx Enterprise P.O BOX 67843NRB 7202863** imarxenterprise@gmail.com

4 Events Promotions Limited P.O BOX 50620 00200 NRB 7228275** info@eventspromotionsltd.com

5 Tripstart Ventures Limited P.O BOX 7681-00200 NRB 7208745** info@tripstartassociates.com

6 Red Giant Media Agency Limited P.O BOX33424-00600NRB 7232588** agnes@redgiant.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Alphatech Creative Network Limited P.O BOX 52273-00100NRB 7123515** alphatechnetworks2021@gmail.com

2 Nextgen Marketing Services Ltd P.O BOX 2781 NRB 7001089** moureenk@nextgenmarketingservices.com

3 Icuvv Merchants P.O BOX 25023 00603 NRB 7576300** lanonami1@gmail.com

4 Danhill Company Limited P.O. BOX 28894-00200NRB 7116385** info@danhill.co.ke

5 Jamii Hub Ventures Limited P.O BOX 11900-00100NRB 7246660** jamiihub@outlook.com

6 Redgiant Media Agency Limited P.O BOX 33424-00600 7232588** agnes@redgiant.co.ke

7 Springset Kenya Ltd P.O BOX 73275 00200 NRB 7282978** info@springset.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Dangota Enterprise LTD 15608 -00100 Nairobi 07238216** dangotaenterprises@gmail.com

2 Dian Infratech Limited 76571-00508 Nairobi 07594902** info@dianinfratech.com

3 Makatai Solutions Limited 76571 -00508 Nairobi 07765205** makataisolutionsltd@gmail.com

4 Napoh Holgings Limited 55291-00200 NAIROBI 07004192** info@napohholdingsltd.co.ke

5 Mateger Limited 27444-00100 NAIROBI 07216431** mategerltd@gmail.com

6 Kosseytech Service Contractors Limited 119530-00400 NAIROBI 07991790** info@kosseytech.com

7 Spriles Enterprises Limited P.O. Box 626-00625 NAIROBI 07216103** sprilesenterprise@gmail.com

8 Union Group Limited P.O. Box 1039-00520 RUAI 01150403** uniongroup@gmail.com

9 Tripstart Ventures Limited P.O. Box 7687-00200 NAIROBI 07208745** info@tripstartassociates.com

10 Harrtech Investment Ltd P.O. Box 26070-00504 NAIROBI 07165574** info@harretchinvestment.co.ke

11 Icuvv Merchants Limited PO BOX 25023-00603 NAIROBI 07576300** oyonagency@gmail.com

12 Spotmark Cleaning Services Limited PO BOX 7302-00300 NAIROBI 07208538** siareantone@gmail.com

13 Ice Clean Care Group Co. Limited PO BOX 14399-00800 WESTLANDS 07071295** info@icecleancare.com

14 Four Corners Cleaning Services 6394-00100 Nairobi 07208553** info@fourcornerstech.co.ke

15 Career Directions Limited 19348-00202 Nairobi 07265831** mmari@cdl.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Skywide Tours & Travel Limited P.O Box 29157-00100 Nairobi 07274760** sales@skywide.co.ke

2 Outdays Tours & Travel P.O Box 48295-00100 Nairobi 07255120**/07916983** info@outdaystours.org

3 Tripstart Associates Limited P.O Box 7681-00200 Nairobi 07229546**/07208745** info@tripstartassociates.com

4 Premier Safaris P.O Box 20169-00100 Nairobi 07230813** info@premiersafaris.co.ke

5 Bigman Travel & Holdings Limited P.O Box 1681-00100 Nairobi 07216530** info@bigmantravel.com

6 Touch World Safaris Limited P.O Box 15624 Nairobi 07192893** info@touchworldsafaris.co.ke

7 Angani Tours and Travel P.O Box 6136-00300 Nairobi 07707452**/07257325**

info@anganitravel.com/reservations@anganitrav

el.com

8 Africa Bliss Travel Limited P.O Box 24482-00100 Nairobi 07158471**/07346572** info@africablissltd.co.ke

9 Blueberry Group P.O Box 2707-00606 Nairobi 07622661**/07000661**

ravim@blueberry-

travel.com/blueberrynbo@blueberry-travel.com

10 Kui Travel Limited P.O Box 25022-00200 Nairobi 07845553**/* marketing@koitravel.co.ke

11 Attic Tours and Travel Limited P.O Box 7740-00100 Nairobi 07266698** info@attictravel.com

Category A14 Supply and Delivery of general hardware materials,timber, paints and construction materials

Category B1 Provision of Audio-Visual Production Editing Services (Film, Documentaries, Photography & Videography, Public 

Category B3 Provision of Information and Communication Technology Infrastructure networking services.

Category B5 Provision of Entertainment Services (DJs, Bands,Musicians, Theatre Groups)Musicians, Theatre Groups)

Category B6 Provision of Event Management, Interior Decorations and Furnishing Services, Shows and Exhibitions

Category B7 Provision of Digital Marketing Services

Category B9 Provision of Comprehensive Office Cleaning, Sanitary Fumigation & Pest Control Services

Category B11 Provision of Travel Agency and Air Ticketing Services (IATA Registered firms)

Category B4 Provision of Bulk Sms

mailto:info@caterikaltd.co.ke
mailto:info@caterikaltd.co.ke


12 Silver Africa Tours and Safaris Limited P.O Box 60854-00200 Nairobi 07257397** tours@silverafricatours.co.ke

13 Longrock Tours and Travel Limited P.O Box 8228-00200 Nairobi 07274300** info@longrock.co.ke

14 Elka Air Travel and Tours Limited P.O Box 101237-00100 Nairobi 07232727**/07872727**

travel@elkaairtraveltoursltd.com/info@elkaairtra

veltoursltd.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Spero Africa 2090-00100 GPO NAIROBI 0203174** info@speroafrica.co.ke

2 Little Limited 13628-00800 NAIROBI 07972941** corporate@little.africa

3 Barubaru Services 292-00100 NAIROBI 07229128** tonybecky88@yahoo.com

4 Wonder B-Double Investments Limited 1478-50200 BUNGOMA 07105754** malachinakome89@gmail.com

5 Tripstart Ventures Limited 7681-00200 NAIROBI 07208745** info@tripstartassociates.com

6 Jumeirah Safaris Ltd 60338-00200 NAIROBI 07332265** info@jumeirahsafaris.co.ke

7 Mzima Africa Travel Ltd 292-00100 NAIROBI 02081002** info@mzimaafrica.com

8 Chinspear Logistics Ltd 14726-00100 NAIROBI. 07000317** chinspearlimited@yahoo.com

9 Avalanche Capital Limited 69233-00622 NAIROBI 07222435** avalanchecapital11@gmail.com

10 Kabon Transporters Limited 2324-30100 ELDORET 07228505** kabontransporters@gmail.com

11 Blueberry Travel 2707-00606 NAIROBI 01014523** blueberrynbo@blueberry-travel.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Greenwich Auto Diesel Limited P.O BOX 33757-00600 2025115** info@greenwichautodiesel.com

2 Track And Trace Limited P.O BOX 1415-00600NRB 7113335** info@tracktrace.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Epashikino Resort and Spa P.O box 12328-20100 Nakuru 07054550** info@epashikinoresort.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Keffa Engineering P.O.Box 183-00200 07111297** keffaengineeringlimited@gmail.com

2 Ryph Enterprise Limited P.O BOX 7011555-00100NRB 07011555** ryph.enterprise@gmail.com

3 Jamii Hub Ventures Limited P.O.Box 11900 -00100 Nairobi 07246660** jamiihub@outlook.com

4 Jaicom Networks Limited P.O Box 3899-00200 Nairobi 07289239** jaicomnetworks@gmail.com

5 Hoosh General Construction Limited P.O Box 24899-00100 Nairobi 07053871** hooshcompanyltd@gmail.com

6 Open Sea Innovations Limited P.O Box 60652-00200 Nairobi 07240876** info@openseainnovations.com

7 Kosseytech Service Contractors Limited P.o Box 119530-00400 Nairobi 07991790** info@kossytech.com

8 Springset Kenya Ltd P.O.Box 73275 -00200 07282978** info@springset.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Soloh Worldwide Limited P.O Box1868-00100 Nairobi 07019429** info@soloworld.co.ke

2 MFI Document Solutions Limited P.O Box 49160-00100 Nairobi 07213139**/07333139** kenya@groupmfi.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Jamii Hub Ventures Limited P.O.Box 11900-00100 Nairobi 07246660** jamiihub@outlook.com

2 Right First Time General ENG. Limited P.O.Box 8-00618 Nairobi 07228526** righttimefirst@gmail.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Events Promotions Limited 50620-00200 NAIROBI 07228275** info@eventspromotionsltd.com

2 Dimension Data Solutions (E.A) Limited 43588-00100 NAIROBI 0204993** ke.info.all@ke.dimensiondata.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Accent Cooling System Limited 50313-00200 Nairobi 07080620** info@accentcooling.com

2 Encapsulated E.A. Limited 23540-00100 Nairobi 02024982** management@encapsulatedafrica.com

3 Kossytech Service Contractors Limited 119530-00400 Nairobi 07991790** info@kosseytech.com

4 Airplus Cooling Systems and Electrical Contractors LTD44596-00100 Nairobi 07332281** airpluscooling@yahoo.com

5 Starling Safety Service &General Supplies 16903-80100 Mombasa 07488226** starlingsafetyservicesltd@gmail.com

6 Shalen Empire 8015-40100 Kisumu 07064009** shantelmpire2022@gmail.com

7 Faiba 07475851** csc@jtl.co.ke

8 Telkom 02022210** CustomerCare@telkom.co.ke

9 Airtel 07331001** customerservice@ke.airtel.com

10 Poa 07307627** support@poainternet.net

11 Liquid Intelligent Technologies 07095005** Telesales@liquidtelecom.com

12 Surfnet 07777268** info@surfnet.co.ke

13 Safaricom 07220000** customercare@safaricom.co.ke

14 Netline Technologies Limited 106256-00101 Nairobi 02044029** info@netline.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Flexworld Online Company 26597-00504 Nairobi 07228976** info@flexworld.com

2 Bitip Solutions LTD 86191-00200 Nairobi 07132218** info@bitipsolutions.com

3 Avuity Limited 51975-00100 Nairobi 07216751** info@avuityltd.com

4 Beshmon LTD 61706-00200 Nairobi 07222225** info@beshmon.com

5 Novel Technologies E.A.Limited 16727-00620 Nairobi 07299844** info@novel.co.ke

6 East Stand Traders Limited 7302-00300 NAIROBI 07257156** eaststandtraders2018@gmail.com

7 Kingdom Automation Company 10094-00100 NAIROBI 07394471** info@kingdomautomation.co.ke

8 Consoltech Solutions Limited 43294-00100 Nairobi 07221128** info@consoltech.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Danhill Company Limited P.O BOX 28894-00200NRB 07116385** info@danhill.co.ke

2 Events Promotions Limited P.0 BOX 50620-00200NRB 07228275** info@eventspromotionsltd.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Sephrintech Limited P.O BOX 209NRB 07159722** sephrintech@gmail.com

2 Beshmon Limited P.O BOX 61706NRB 07222225** info@beshmon.com

3 Techmate Solutions P.O BOX 18372NRB 07204688** info@techmate.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Kingdom Automation Limited P.O.Box 10094-00100 Nairobi 07394471** info@kingdomautomation.co.ke

2 Novel Technologies East Africa Limited P.O.Box 16727-00620 Nairobi 07299844**/07003907**/07317770** info@novel.co.ke

3 Com Twenty One Limited P.O.Box 15818-00100 Nairobi 07067322**/* info@com21.co.ke

4 Beshmon Limited P.O.Box 61706-00200 Nairobi 07222225** info@beshmon.com

5 Keffa Engineering P.O.Box 183-00200 07111297** keffaengineeringlimited@gmail.com

6 East Stand Trades Limited P.O.Box 7302-00300 Nairobi 07298864** eaststandtraders2018@gmail.com

7 Molineux General Supplies Limited 0708710892 07087108** molineuxgeneralsupplies@gmail.com

8 Selhurst Engineering Limited P.O.Box 356-00100 Nairobi 07132099** selhurstengineering@gmail.com

9 Bitip Solutions Ltd P.O.Box 86191-00200 Nairobi 07132218** info@bitipsolutions.com

10 Matrix Vision Systems Ltd P.O.Box 6030-00200 Nairobi 07217794**/07208244** info@matrixsystems.co.ke

11 Encapsulated East Africa LTD P.O.Box 23540-00100 Nairobi 07201686**/07358802** bids@encapsulatedafrica.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Kleen Homes Security Services Limited P.O BOX 1208-00200NRB 07227361** info@khss.co.ke

Category B12 Provision of Transport, Car Hire and Taxi Services

Category B13 Provision of car tracking services & tracking of ICT equipment.

Category B14 Provision of Hotel (Meals & Accommodation) And Conference Facilities Country Wide.

Category B15 Repair of Assorted Electrical & Electronic Fittings & Lighting Materials

Category B16 Provision of Bulk Printing, Bulk Photocopying, Binding, Laminating, Framing and Document Management Services

Category B17 Provision of Bulk Printing, Bulk Photocopying, Binding, Laminating, Framing and Document Management Services

Category B18 Provision of Internet Service Providers (ISP) &VPN Connectivity.

Category B19 Provision of Internet Service Providers (ISP) &VPN Connectivity.

Category B20 Provision of maintenance and Repair of ICT Infrastructure

Category B21 Provision of Master of Ceremony Services

Category B22 Provision of Website Design, support, Hosting and Maintenance Services

Category B23 Installation and maintenance of CCTV, Access Control System, ICT Security & Alarm Systems.

Category B24 Provision of Security & Guarding Services
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2 One On One Security Services Limited P.O BOX 39-00100 NRB 07944404**

oneononessltd@gmail.com, 

info@oneononesecurity.co.ke

3 Securex Agencies (K) Limited 07110699** info@securex.co.ke

4 G4S Security 07321720** info@ke.g4s.com

5 SGA 07337005** info@ke.sgasecurity.com

6 KK Security 02042450** kknairobi@kksecurity.com

7 BM Security 07223303** info@bmsecurity.com

8 Radar Security 07228942** info@radarsecurity.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Applied Principles Limited P.O Box 100399-00101 Nairobi 07224424** info@appliedprinciples.co.ke

2 Avuity Limited P.O Box 51975-00100 Nairobi 07216751** info@avuityltd.com

3 Beshmon Limited P.O Box 61706-00200 Nairobi 07222225** info@beshmon.com

4 Dimension Data Solutions Limited P.O Box 302093-00200 Nairobi 07257747** allan.onacha@dimensiondata.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Pelican Insurance Brokers(k) Ltd P.O.Box 52801-00200 Nairobi 07864419**/07020074** pelican@pelicaninsurancekenya.com

2 HP Insurance Brokers Ltd P.O.Box 3976-00506 Nairobi 07702495**/07022676** hp@insurancebrokers.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Octagon Insurance Brokers Limited P.O.Box 10034-00100 Nairobi 07099860** insurance@octagonafrica.com

2 Waumini Insurance Brokers Limited P.O.Box 13475-00800 Nairobi 07222004**/07735011**/07346008** admin@wauminiinsurance.co.ke

3 HP Insurance Brokers Ltd P.O.Box 3976-00506 Nairobi 07702495**/07022676** hp@insurancebrokers.co.ke

4 Pelican Insurance Brokers(k) Ltd P.O.Box 52801-00200 Nairobi 07864419**/07020074** pelican@pelicaninsurancekenya.com

5 Kabal Insurance Agency P.O.Box 1015-00517 Nairobi 07818954** info@kabalinsuranceagency.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Beshmon Limited 61706-00200 NAIROBI 07222225** info@beshmon.com

2 Grande Afrique Consulting 37842-00100 NAIROBI 07960246** info@grandeafrique.co.ke

3 Applied Principles Limited 100399-00101 NAIROBI 07224424** tmutoru@appliedprinciples.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Lizmart Agencies Limited P.O Box 2919-00200 Nairobi 07201198**/07226644** lizmartagenciesltd@gmail.com

2 Mustral General Traders P.O BOX 93-00605NRB 07276418** mustraltraders@gmail.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Carber Directions Limited P.O Box 19348-00202 Nairobi 07336019** info@cdl.co.ke

2 Inspired Resource centre & Consultancy LimitedP.O Box 9567-00300 Nairobi 07106063** info@inspiredresource.co.kez

3 Carol Hub Consultant Limited P.O Box 471- Nkubu 07227671** carolhubconsultingltd@gmail.com

4 Human Capital Management Consultants LimitedP.O Box 25023-0063 Nairobi 07249376**/07416140** info@hcmc.co.ke

5 International PFM Academy P.O Box 21753-00100 Nairobi 07587288**/01109225** internationalpfm@gmail.com/info@pfm.academy

6 Great Heights Consultants Limited P.O Box 59251-00100 Nairobi 07214975**/07380262** info@ghmcltd.co.ke

7

JAD HR Development & Stress 

Management Consultancy Limited P.O Box 50-00202 Nairobi 07216694** mkarurim@gmail.com

8 DGMB Training Solutions Limited P.O Box 20123-00200 Nairobi 07313526** dgmbfinance@gmail.com

9 Cynet East Africa Consultancy Limited P.O Box 18630-00100 Nairobi 07929725** info@cyneteastafricaconsulting.co.ke

10 Sheer Logic Management Consultants LimitedP.O Box 53026-00200 Nairobi 07221257**/07175507** sheerlogic@swiftkenya.com

11 Agmond International Limited P.O Box 8614-00300 Nairobi 07905315** info@agmondinternational.com

12 VAS Consultants Limited P.O Box 891-00606 Nairobi 07335980**/07141379** info@vas.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Millenium Management Consultants LimitedP.O Box 44569-00100 Nairobi 07106123** info@mmcafrica.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Millenium Management Consultants LimitedP.O Box 44569-00100 Nairobi 07106123** info@mmcafrica.com

2 VAS Consultants Limited P.O Box 891-00606 Nairobi 07335980**/07141379** info@vas.co.ke

3 Fariji Africa Counselling Consultancy ServicesP.O Box 19835-00200 Nairobi - farijiafrica@gmail.com

4 Cynet East Africa Consultancy Limited P.O Box 18630-00100 Nairobi 07929725** info@cyneteastafricaconsulting.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Beshmon LTD P.O.Box 61706-00200 Nairobi 07222225** info@beshmon.com

2 Applied Principles Ltd P.O.Box 100399-00101 Nairobi 07224424** info@appliedprinciples.co.ke

3 Grande Afrique Consulting P.O.Box 37842-00100 Nairobi 07960246**/07937557** info@grandeafrique.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Dgmb training solutions Ltd P.O.Box 20123-00200 Nairobi 07313526** dgmbfinance@gmail.com

2 Zessco International Consultancy P.O Box 6487-00200 Nairobi 07277945** zesscoltd@gmail.com

3 Ansoffs Consulting P.O Box 23165-00505 Nairobi 07229564**/07202439** info@ansoffsconsulting.com

4 VAS Consulting Ltd P.O.Box 30003-00100 Nairobi 07335980**/07141379** info@vas.co.ke

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Grande Afrique Consulting Limited P.O BOX 37842-00100NRB 07960246** info@grandeafrique.co.ke

2 Risk Africa Innovatis P.O BOX 14135 Nairobi 07162164** info@riskafrica.co.ke

3 Governance Optimized P.O Box 42506-00100 Nairobi - info@g-optimized.com

4 Pinebridge Consulting P.O Box 1557-00200 Nairobi 07429292** skibaara@pinebridgeconsulting.co.ke

5 Azizi Consulting P.O Box 79304 - 00200 Nairobi 07223777** riskmgt@aziziconsulting.com

6 Agmond International Limited P.O BOX 8614-00300NRB 07905315** info@agmondinternational.com

Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Jemimah Collins And Company Advocates P.O BOX 61130-00200 07234591** jcaadvocates20@gmail.com

2 Robson Harris and Company Advocates P  O BOX 41223-00100 Nairobi 07222189** kenyalaw@robsonharris.com

3 Agimba And Associates Llp P.O BOX 3954-00506NRB 07216106** info@agimba-advocates.co.ke

4 Githumbi Gachaga and Achoki Advocates P.O.Box 47560-00100 Nairobi 07288415** info@ggalaw.co.ke

5 Ndolo and Associates Advocates P O BOX 56781- 00100 NAIROBI 07027468** ndoloe.associates@gmail.com

6 Dr.Mutubwa Law Advocates P.O.Box 23418-00100 07991095**/07340275** info@mutuwalaw.co.ke/willy@mutubwalaw.co.ke

Mwangi- Musango And Company AdvocatesP O BOX 16975-00620 NAIROBI 07112172**/07194751** Mwangimusyokiadvocates@gmail.com

7 Sang Cherongis Law Advocates LLP P.O.Box 19155-00100 Nairobi 07175093** office@selawadvocates.co.ke

8 Mulu and Abuja Advocates P.O.BOX 6876-00100 Nairobi 07031440** info@muluabujalaw.com

9 Ndisi Munje & Associates Advocates P O BOX 37993-00100 NRB 07262056** info@ndisimunje.co.ke

10 Kihara&Wyne Advocates P.O BOX8369-00100NRB 02022244** info@kenyajurist.com

11 Kiunga Kingirwa&Co.Advocates P.O BOX28856-00200NRB 07949346** advocateskkc@gmail.com

12 Jiseve and Company Advocates P O BOX 8419-00200 NRB 07011071** kiseve@gmail.com

14 Adah Atieno & Associates Advocates P O BOX 77788- 00100 NAIROBI 07293304** adahatienoadvocates@gmail.com

15 Oloi & Rai Advocates P O BOX 3237-00200 NAIROBI 07583510** info@oradvocates.com

16  Okwiri & Company Advocates P O BOX 99108-00100 NAIROBI 07132627** N/A

Category B29 Provision of motor vehicle repair and maintenance services

Category B25 Provision of ICT Disaster Recovery Services

Category B26 Provision of Medical Insurance

Category D1 Provision of Small Contractual Works-General Office Designs, Repairs and Maintenance Works, Electricals, Plumbing, 

Category C5 Provision of Research Software and ICT related Consultancy Services

Category C6 Provision of research, monitoring and evaluation and strategic plan consultancy services

Category C7 Provision of Consultancy services in risk management, enterprise resource framework and business continuity 

Category C8 Provision of Consultancy Services for Legal Compliance & Governance Audit and Litigation Services

Category C1 Provision of Human Resource Consultancy Services, Training and Capacity Building, Performance Management and 

Category C3 Provision of OSHA Training, Audit, Fire& First Aid Equipment Training Services

Category C4 Provision of Consultancy Services for Customer Satisfaction Baseline Survey, Employee Satisfaction Survey and Work 

Category B27 Provision of General Insurance Brokerage Services

Category B28 Provision of Information technology (IT) system audit services
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Serial NumberCompany Name Address Telephone  Number Email address

1 Keefa Engineering Limited 183-90203 Tulia 07111297** keefaengineeringlimited@gmail.com

2  Jaicom Networks LTD 3899-00200 Nairobi 07289239** jaicomnetworks@gmail.com

3 Danhill Company Limited 28894-00200 NAIROBI 07116385** info@danhill.co.ke

4 Heruli Limited 19035-00100 NAIROBI 07128222** accounts@heruli.co.ke

5 Windanya General Construction Ltd 8614-00300 NAIROBI 07582757** windanyaconstruction@gmail.com

6 Jak Liteline Limited 15568-00400 NAIROBI 07163061** jahkbros@gmail.com

7 DGMB Training Solutions Limited P.O Box 20123-00200 Nairobi 07313526** dgmbfinance@gmail.com

8 Houseman General Contractors P.O Box 10220-00100 Nairobi 07915915**/07347773** info@houseman.co.ke

9 Gmelyn Enterprises Limited P.O Box 16121-00100 Nairobi 07187848** info@gemlyn.co.ke

10 Sinewave Enterprises Limited P.O Box 86107-00200 Nairobi 07165559** sinewaveent@gmail.com

11 Jenic Contractors Limited P.O Box79-00300 Nairobi 07253011** jeniccontractors@gmail.com

12 Uvwumbachi Ventures Limited P.O BOX 2950-00100NRB 07139461** uvwumbachi@gmail.com

13 Beshmon Ltd P.O BOX 61706NRB 07222225** info@beshmon.com

14 Vision On The Go Limited P.O BOX 49107NRB 07278320** info@votg.co.ke

15 Tripstart Ventures Limited 7681-00200 NAIROBI 07208745** info@tripstartassociates.com

16 Pinnacore Kenya Ltd. 9037-00300 NAIROBI 02022243** info@pinncorelimited.co.ke

17 Aveninda Limited P.O BOX 2030-00202NRB 07261507** avenindakenya@gmail.com

18 Free Drop Limited 9886-00200 Nairobi 07256092** info@freedropinteriors.co.ke

19 Labelyk Investment Limited P.O Box 7846-00610 Nairobi 07200946** abdinurdude8@gmail.com

20 Salto Limited P.O Box 60815-00200 Nairobi 07046718** saltolimited@yahoo.com
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